

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4265/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2006 in WP No. 10189/2002 & WP No. 24147/2006 & WP No. 36726/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R. JAYAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, T.N.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Viswanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Promila Thananjayan, Adv.
 Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

No merit.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master